LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Alexander Mary Beth
Allinson Wendi
Austin Megan
Baer Ashlyn
Beacom Danielle
Blacklock Madison
Brown Timothy
Cleland Lindsey
Dawe Chelsea
Dejong Shane
Draper Elissa
Drennan Jennifer
Duncan Kathy
Fielder Jessica
Greer-King Marie
Greidanus Jill
Hakkers Laurie
Harnett Patti
Hendriks Jennifer
Higgs Lynn
Hodges Rhonda
Jenkins Meagan
Johnston Danielle
Johnston Melissa
Jordanov Blanka
Klopp Heather
Kucan Nicole
MacDonald Michelle
MacKenzie Carling
Martin Jacqueline
McMurachy Jolene
McNeil Leslie
Nemes Maria
Perriam Brenda
Poelman Victoria
Pople Heather
Pullen Lori
Recoskie Debra
Robinson Heather
Sebastian Kylie
Selkirk Angela
Sjaarda Austin
Skinner Jennifer
Soble Stephanie
Sproul Natasha
Thomas Maureen
Trieu Jimmy
Trovato Matthew

Vanderburgh Loni
Viswambharan Vinitha

Vlemmix Meribeth
Wick Michelle
Witherspoon Jessica
Weraith Melissa
Coulthard Brittany
Couture Carolyn
Drost Zachary
Greco Liane
Hodgins Vanessa
Rawlings Jacklyn
Sheardown Kristin

Vanhapelto Shaun

POSITION
Manager, Human Resources

Senior Medical Radiation Technologist

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Human Resources Advisor
Human Resources Advisor

Manager Cardiorespiratory, Diagnostic Imaging and Laboratory Services

Senior Financial Analyst

Manager, Medical/Surgery, Dialysis, Obstetrics, and Intensive Care

Director, Finance
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Registered Nurse
Clinical Nurse Educator
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Vice President Clinical Services and Chief Nursing Executive

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Social Worker

Manager, Emergency and Surgical Services

Social Worker

Manager, Patient Relations, Patient Registration, Privacy and Health Records
Senior Registered Respiratory Therapist

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Medical Laboratory Technologist

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Medical Laboratory Technologist

Clinical Unit Leader
Clinical Scholar
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Medical Laboratory Technologist
Senior Medical Radiation Technologist

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Speech-Language Pathologist
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

President and Chief Executive Officer
Vice President Corporate Services/Chief Operating Officer

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Director of Facilities and Capital Projects
Vice President Clinical Services/Chief Nursing Executive

Ultrasound Technologist
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Medical Radiation Technologist

Registered Nurse

Medical Radiation Technologist
Medical Radiation Technologist

Registered Nurse

SALARY

133588.64
115929.15
115692.49
101781.87
102613.65
101489.58
127060.92
116809.63
119912.81
134660
119284.82
114349.03
115847.39
123783.7
131004.5
118092.57
112074.88
124449.74
117749.19
156096.08
126968.97
103879.92
113167.5
106991.5
111398.03
126987
106096.75
124414.53
120209.75
102237.9
122694.71
108283.19
104297.8
134702.3
119367.74
115428.69
126998.72
102925.66
116790.02
101485.48
102272.59
116600.77
111387.48
115392.29
116722.49
108283.16
321432.27
111963.87
103634.94
118307.17
142572.18
194383.27
110506.46
128756.42
107778.03
121489.86
105166.38
108243
116409.26
116573.32
110307.13
118847.35

BENEFIT NOTES

423.79
598.93
353.36
298.18
324.1
320.19
400.29
368.25
400.29
466.35 2023 was not employed for full year
365.58
365.58
365.58
845.58
441.81
365.58
354.27
379.8
365.58
485.14
365.58
293.78
356.01
275.41
353.49
400.29
334.71
199.15
360.22
304.1
365.58
365.58
304.2
392.28
849.5
292.56
845.58
304.2
620.18
298.18
262.65
326.04
353.49
153.02
365.58
23.94
877.89
331.94 Not Employed for Full Year
351.27
326.04
452.46
206.96 Paid out vacation bank
403.65
365.58
0
0
0
285
0
408.12
363.75



