LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	POSITION		NEFIT NOTES
Alexander	Mary Beth	Manager, Human Resources	133588.64	423.79
Allinson	Wendi	Senior Medical Radiation Technologist	115929.15	598.93
Austin	Megan	Registered Nurse	115692.49	353.36
Baer	Ashlyn	Registered Nurse	101781.87	298.18
Beacom	Danielle	Human Resources Advisor	102613.65	324.1
Blacklock	Madison	Human Resources Advisor	101489.58	320.19
Brown	Timothy	Manager Cardiorespiratory, Diagnostic Imaging and Laboratory Services	127060.92	400.29
Cleland	Lindsey	Senior Financial Analyst	116809.63	368.25
Dawe	Chelsea	Manager, Medical/Surgery, Dialysis, Obstetrics, and Intensive Care	119912.81	400.29
Dejong	Shane	Director, Finance	134660	466.35 2023 was not employed for full year
Draper	Elissa	Registered Nurse	119284.82	365.58
Drennan	Jennifer	Registered Nurse	114349.03	365.58
Duncan	Kathy	Registered Nurse	115847.39	365.58
Fielder	Jessica	Registered Nurse	123783.7	845.58
Greer-King	Marie	Nurse Practitioner	131004.5	441.81
Greidanus	Jill	Registered Nurse	118092.57	365.58
Hakkers	Laurie	Clinical Nurse Educator	112074.88	354.27
Harnett	Patti	Registered Nurse	124449.74	379.8
Hendriks	Jennifer	Registered Nurse	117749.19	365.58
Higgs	Lynn	Vice President Clinical Services and Chief Nursing Executive	156096.08	485.14
Hodges	Rhonda	Registered Nurse	126968.97	365.58
Jenkins	Meagan	Registered Nurse	103879.92	293.78
Johnston	Danielle	Social Worker	113167.5	356.01
Johnston	Melissa	Manager, Emergency and Surgical Services	106991.5	275.41
Jordanov	Blanka	Social Worker	111398.03	353.49
Klopp	Heather	Manager, Patient Relations, Patient Registration, Privacy and Health Records	126987	400.29
Kucan	Nicole	Senior Registered Respiratory Therapist	106096.75	334.71
MacDonald	Michelle	Registered Nurse	124414.53	199.15
MacKenzie	Carling	Registered Nurse	120209.75	360.22
Martin	Jacqueline	Medical Laboratory Technologist	102237.9	304.1
McMurachy	Jolene	Registered Nurse	122694.71	365.58
McNeil	Leslie	-	108283.19	365.58
	Maria	Registered Nurse		304.2
Nemes		Medical Laboratory Technologist	104297.8	
Perriam	Brenda	Clinical Unit Leader	134702.3	392.28
Poelman	Victoria	Clinical Scholar	119367.74	849.5
Pople	Heather	Registered Nurse	115428.69	292.56
Pullen	Lori	Registered Nurse	126998.72	845.58
Recoskie	Debra	Medical Laboratory Technologist	102925.66	304.2
Robinson	Heather	Senior Medical Radiation Technologist	116790.02	620.18
Sebastian	Kylie	Registered Nurse	101485.48	298.18
Selkirk	Angela	Registered Nurse	102272.59	262.65
Sjaarda	Austin	Registered Nurse	116600.77	326.04
Skinner	Jennifer	Speech-Language Pathologist	111387.48	353.49
Soble	Stephanie	Registered Nurse	115392.29	153.02
Sproul	Natasha	Registered Nurse	116722.49	365.58
Thomas	Maureen	Registered Nurse	108283.16	23.94
Trieu	Jimmy	President and Chief Executive Officer	321432.27	877.89
Trovato	Matthew	Vice President Corporate Services/Chief Operating Officer	111963.87	331.94 Not Employed for Full Year
Vanderburgh	Loni	Registered Nurse	103634.94	351.27
Viswambharan	Vinitha	Registered Nurse	118307.17	326.04
Vlemmix	Meribeth	Director of Facilities and Capital Projects	142572.18	452.46
Wick	Michelle	Vice President Clinical Services/Chief Nursing Executive	194383.27	206.96 Paid out vacation bank
Witherspoon	Jessica	Ultrasound Technologist	110506.46	403.65
Wraith	Melissa	Registered Nurse	128756.42	365.58
Coulthard	Brittany	Registered Nurse	107778.03	0
Couture	Carolyn	Registered Nurse	121489.86	0
Drost	Zachary	Registered Nurse	105166.38	0
Greco	Liane	Medical Radiation Technologist	108243	285
Hodgins	Vanessa	Registered Nurse	116409.26	0
Rawlings	Jacklyn	Medical Radiation Technologist	116573.32	408.12
Sheardown	Kristin	Medical Radiation Technologist	110307.13	363.75
Vanhapelto	Shaun	Registered Nurse	118847.35	0
		-0		-